Bezirksliga Einzelwertung bis zur Halbzeit 2019-2020

Name Mannschaft Liga WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5  Schnitt

1 Riedel Wilfried ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 319,5 318,9 319,3 319,4 319,28
2 Weil3 Konrad ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 317,7 319,6 317,9 318,3 318,38
3 Lukas Albert ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 318,3 317,8 318,1 316,7 317,73
4 Lindauer Friedrich ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 318,6 319,3 316,6 315,6 317,53
5 Mauritz Anna SV Hubertus Gaimersheim e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 319,0 316,8 318,1 315,9 317,45
6 Mdller Detlef Vereinigte Schitzen Kilhbach e.V.1  Gruppe Nord 317,7 315,3 315,4 317,0 316,35
7 Hoch Hans-Peter Vereinigte Schitzen Kiihbach e.V.1  Gruppe Nord 316,6 314,8 315,3 314,1 315,20
8 Zagler Gunter SV Hubertus Gaimersheim e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 316,5 314,8 316,7 314,0 315,50
9 Seibert Reimund "DIANA" Allershausen e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 316,5 313,3 313,2 313,2 314,05
10 Rothbauer Wilhelm SV Hubertus Gaimersheim e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 314,9 312,8 314,2 314,0 313,98
11 Burkhard Georg SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1 Gruppe Nord 311,3 314,6 309,4 3154 312,68
12 Neukéufer Roland SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1 Gruppe Nord 313,7 3149 310,9 311,3 312,70
13 Boéck Karl Vereinigte Schitzen Kiihbach e.V.1  Gruppe Nord 309,5 3134 312,6 312,4 311,98
14 Reschke Hans SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1 Gruppe Nord 307,7 314,0 314,3 309,9 311,48
15 Sproger Josef SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1 Gruppe Nord 313,2 314,1 306,5 310,9 311,18
16 Hopfenmiuller Georg "DIANA" Allershausen e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 308,3 309,6 314,9 309,7 310,63
17 Batoja Werner "DIANA" Allershausen e.V. 1 Gruppe Nord 305,8 312,8 311,2 310,1 309,98
18 Schlammer Rudolf Vereinigte Schitzen Kilhbach e.V.1  Gruppe Nord 308,8 308,80

19 Groger Adolf SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1 Gruppe Nord 308,4 308,40



Bezirksliga Einzelwertung bis zur Halbzeit 2019-2020

Name
1 Bodmaier Lorenz
2 Woitzik Georg
3 Bernstetter Hermann
4 Angermaier Rosemarie
5 Holme Horst
6 Bodmaier Monika
7 Gams Gottfried
8 Schweinsberg-Rott Jutta
9 Neumeier Michael
10 Furmetz Herbert
11 Kloos Wolfgang
12 Kissel Johann
13 Schweinsberg Ingo
14 Schreck Edeltraud
15 Kreutz Eva Maria
16 Sterr Herbert
17 Linner Johann
18 Altmann Anton
19 Maier Heidemarie
20 Westermaier Franz
21 Felber Glnter
22 Fritzsche Lothar
23 Kloos Sylvia
24 Bronold Gunter

Mannschaft

"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 1

EdelweilR Pretzen 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 1
Edelweil? Pretzen 1
Edelweil3 Pretzen 1
"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 1
Jennewein Mauggen e.V. 1
SV Hubertus Poing 1
Jennewein Mauggen e.V. 1
Edelweil? Pretzen 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 1

SV Hubertus Poing 1

SV Hubertus Poing 1

FSG Markt Schwaben 1
Jennewein Mauggen e.V. 1
"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 1
Jennewein Mauggen e.V. 1
FSG Markt Schwaben 1
Jennewein Mauggen e.V. 1
FSG Markt Schwaben 1
SV Hubertus Poing 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 1

FSG Markt Schwaben 1

Liga

Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost
Gruppe Ost

WK1
315,4
316,9
314,0
317,8
314,2
314,0
312,7
307,2
313,9
3131
313,7
308,3
311,2
310,3
305,5

311,8
306,0
306,0
300,7
306,0
300,7
294,2
302,4

WK2
316,0
313,5
313,3
315,2
313,4
3154
312,6
314,0

310,2
311,6
310,1
3111
311,6
308,3
309,9
3114
309,3
306,8
308,4
304,1
305,4
302,6
304,5

WK3
319,4
316,2
313,4
312,2
313,8
313,0
314,0
316,0
308,7
312,9
309,7
311,2
312,9
3115
3121
310,0
306,1
308,9
307,9

302,1
308,6
304,0
301,9

WK4
315,3
316,5
3155
312,4
314,4
313,5
314,8
310,5
313,4
3110
3114
3114
310,4
308,1
312,2

3115
310,6
303,4
305,9
303,2
307,4
307,0
292,6

WK5
317,8
318,4
316,3
314,0
314,8
314,5
310,0
315,0
313,2
313,0
310,2
314,0
307,4
309,7
312,2

308,7
308,3
308,3
307,4
302,6
2941
305,9
304,0

Schnitt
316,78
316,30
314,50
314,32
314,12
314,08
312,82
312,54
312,30
312,04
311,32
311,00
310,60
310,24
310,06
309,95
309,90
308,62
306,48
305,60
303,60
303,24
302,74
301,08



Bezirksliga Einzelwertung bis zur Halbzeit 2019-2020

Name

1 Pl6tz Hermann

2 Schmid Manfred

3 Link Ferdinand

4 Schwelle Peter

5 PI6tz Ursula

6 Keller Franz

7 Witte Monika

8 Legler Stefan

9 Krafcsik Martin
10 Zoller Heinz-Peter
11 Bohner Sieglinde
12 Krause Johann
13 Brauns Ulrike
14 Séhnel Manfred
15 Richardt Karl Heinz
16 Burgermeister Gabriele
17 Schmidt Thomas
18 Brauns Armin
19 Abenthum Robert
20 Melzow Angelika

Mannschaft
Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim 1
SG Huglfing 1

SG Huglfing 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim 1
SG Huglfing 1

SG Huglfing 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim 1

Wildschiitzen Pentenried e.V. 1
Wildschitzen Pentenried e.V. 1
kgl.priv. HSG Minchen 1406 1
kgl.priv. HSG Minchen 1406 1

Obermuhlhausen 1

Wildschitzen Pentenried e.V. 1
kgl.priv. HSG Minchen 1406 1
kgl.priv. HSG Minchen 1406 1
Wildschitzen Pentenried e.V. 1

Obermuhlhausen 1
Obermuhlhausen 1
Obermuhlhausen 1

Liga

Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sid
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud
Gruppe Sud

WK1
317,3

319,0
316,3

3151
3111
315,9
3151
312,0
313,3
312,9
309,6
311,2
305,6
302,2
305,8
292,6

WK2

316,3
318,6

314,2
315,7

316,6
313,2
313,0

311,2
314,5
311,8
3115
311,3
310,4
304,3

WK3
318,0
319,3
318,4
317,9
317,2
316,7

315,6

313,8
312,6
315,3

316,5
309,6

308,2
306,2
2954

WK4
317,4
316,5
314,7
318,1
318,4
316,4
313,9
313,9
316,6
317,4

313,5
3131

312,6
311,2
303,6
304,6

WK5
319,6
318,5
318,8
314,8
317,6
316,3
315,3

315,0
3115
315,7
315,8

311,2
312,8
310,1
307,7

Schnitt
318,08
317,65
317,63
317,45
317,38
315,90
314,97
314,87
314,83
314,50
314,40
313,47
313,33
312,93
312,68
310,60
309,30
308,00
304,98
297,53



Bezirksliga Einzelwertung bis zur Halbzeit 2019-2020

Name
1 Stumpf Pierre
2 Mair Josef
3 Reile Gerhard
4 Beutlrock Andreas
5 Hirschvogel Hannes
6 Loderer Vinzenz
7 Frank Helmut
8 Preul Christian
9 Seitz Rainer
10 Friedl Gunter
11 Schreiber Johann
12 Wallat Waldemar
13 Bauer Sabine
14 Loderer Heinrich
15 Lochner Willibald
16 Kalz Lorenz
17 Heinzelmann Reinhard
18 Krist Reinhard
19 Scharnagl Georg
20 Zilmans Raimund
21 Braunmiller Benedikt
22 Schnappinger Edmund

Mannschaft
SV Gunzenlee Kissing 1

Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 1

SV Bacherleh Steinach 1
SV Gunzenlee Kissing 1
Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 1
Gut Schuf3 Pirgen 1

Gut Schu3 Purgen 1
Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 1

Sportschitzen Landsberg e.V. 1

SV Bacherleh Steinach 1
Gut Schu3 Purgen 1

Sportschiitzen Landsberg e.V. 1

Gut Schu3 Purgen 1

Gut Schuf3 Pirgen 1
Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 1
SV Bacherleh Steinach 1
SV Bacherleh Steinach 1

Sportschiitzen Landsberg e.V. 1

SV Gunzenlee Kissing 1
SV Gunzenlee Kissing 1

Sportschitzen Landsberg e.V. 1
Sportschiitzen Landsberg e.V. 1

Liga

Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West
Gruppe West

WK1
315,0

315,7
313,4

315,1
314,7

312,4
313,6
312,7
313,0

312,3

307,9
310,6
310,7
310,6
306,0
305,9

WK2
317,4
312,2
315,3
316,6
314,0

313,0
312,5
310,5

310,5
312,5
313,4
308,2
309,6
308,5
305,2
306,3

WK3
314,7
316,0
313,9
3154
314,0
311,2

315,8

313,0
309,7

312,6
3111
314,0
312,4
308,2

309,3
308,7

WK4

314,0
314,3

313,7
314,7
310,4
312,8
310,8
312,1
312,9
314,8

313,6
310,7

309,9
311,0

308,1

WK5
316,8
318,2

313,6
315,9
315,6
313,6
308,9
314,5

307,5
310,8
309,8
308,9

310,9
305,8
308,2
311,1

Schnitt
315,98
315,10
314,80
314,75
314,40
314,15
312,90
312,63
312,55
312,30
311,77
311,77
311,70
311,70
311,13
310,88
310,53
310,20
308,83
307,85
307,58
306,30



